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	8
	4
	9
	3
	6
	2
	7
	5
	1

	
	
	
	6
	7
	5
	8
	1
	4
	3
	9
	2

	
	
	
	2
	1
	3
	9
	5
	7
	6
	4
	8

	
	
	
	9
	5
	8
	6
	7
	3
	2
	1
	4

	
	
	
	1
	3
	2
	4
	8
	9
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	7
	6
	4
	1
	2
	5
	8
	3
	9

	
	
	
	5
	8
	1
	2
	9
	6
	4
	7
	3

	
	
	
	3
	9
	7
	5
	4
	8
	1
	2
	6

	
	
	
	4
	2
	6
	7
	3
	1
	9
	8
	5


	Five to stump you

	1
	Mike Hendrick

	2
	Swansea

	3
	William Porterfield  (the Irish captain)

	4
	Somerset  ,  Worcestershire  ,  Durham

	5
	Mark Butcher  (averaged 34.58 in his 71 test appearances)


	Name the ground
	                                                            Headingley , Leeds
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Initials Quiz
	
	Anagrams

	B R
	Brian Rose
	
	A Babes Hazer
	Zaheer Abbas

	P D
	Peter Denning
	
	Roast Richly
	Chris Taylor

	V R
	Viv Richards
	
	Evaded Varying
	David Graveney

	P R
	Peter Roebuck
	
	Dealing Max
	Alex Gidman

	I B
	Ian Botham
	
	Tick Emperor
	Mike Procter

	V M
	Vic Marks
	
	

	G B 
	Graham Burgess
	
	

	D B
	Dennis Breakwell
	
	

	J G
	Joel Garner
	
	

	D T
	Derek Taylor
	
	

	K J
	Keith Jennings
	
	


	Name the players
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                          Richard Ellison
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                      Ross Taylor  
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                        Paul Nixon


	Whats going on
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	Bradman’s final duck  (the Oval : 14th August 1948)
Cheered to the crease by fans and players for his final test innings, Donald Bradman needed only four more runs for an average of 100.
Facing leg-spinner Eric Hollies, Bradman blocked his first ball, but was bowled by his second (one of only 44 test wickets in Hollies career), as shown in the picture.
Bradman slowly returned to the pavilion – still the greatest, but bowing out on an almost tragic note.  
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